
ID %
Comp.

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 100% ISO Team Kick‐Off Meeting 0.5 days Mon 6/22/15 Mon 6/22/15

2 100% Create ISO Team Charter, Deliverables & Timeline 24 days Wed 7/1/15 Mon 8/17/15

3 100% Identify DRAFT Policy, Objectives & KPIs 1 day Wed 7/1/15 Wed 7/1/15

4 100%Obtain Customer/Review Feedback 62 days Tue 9/1/15 Wed 11/25/15

5 100% Meet with OSM & SC to discuss needs 1 day Tue 9/1/15 Tue 9/1/15

6 100% Create Customer Survey 20 days Wed 9/2/15 Tue 9/29/15

7 100% Distribure Customer Survey 1 day Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15

8 100% Review Customer Survey Summary 30 days Thu 10/1/15 Wed 11/11/15

9 30% Create GS‐QMS 521 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 6/29/18

10 50% Revise QMP within Geotechnical Manual 275 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/26/17

11 8%Offices of Geotechnical Design 652 days Thu 10/1/15 Fri 3/30/18

12 15% Bridges  305 days Thu 10/1/15 Fri 6/30/17

13 0% Roadways 240 days Mon 5/1/17 Fri 3/30/18

14 0%OGDP&P 521 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 6/29/18

15 0% Structure Foundation Design 521 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 6/29/18

16 0% Roadway Geotechnical Design 521 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 6/29/18

17 0% OGDP&P Procedure Manuals, QMP, etc. 521 days Fri 7/1/16 Fri 6/29/18

18 25%OGS Manuals, QMPs, etc. 652 days Thu 10/1/15 Fri 3/30/18

19 10% Drilling Services 652 days Thu 10/1/15 Fri 3/30/18

20 50% FT&I 435 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 12/29/17

21 25% Geophysics 435 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 12/29/17

22 50% Soils Lab 370 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 9/29/17

23 0%      Drafting & LOTBs 370 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 9/29/17

24 10% Create Procedure Documents (Doc Control , etc.) 120 days Fri 7/1/16 Thu 12/15/16

25 0% Perform Final ISO 9001 Gap Analysis 10 days Tue 5/1/18 Mon 5/14/18

26 0% Create ISO Training Plan 10 days Tue 5/1/18 Mon 5/14/18

27 0% Finalize GS‐QMS & Draft documents 5 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 6/29/18
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